Arab Pros For Machinery & Equipment
Product Catalog
2026-06-19 09:10 PM
Contact: 0552822719
Al Shati, Dammam, Saudi Arabia
Female Disconnect, Yellow, 12 to10AWG, PK50
Brand: Scotch
SKU: MVI10-250DFX
Warranty:
Specifications
Insulation Partial
Insulation Type Vinyl
Insulation Color Yellow
Wire Range 12 to 10 AWG
Tab Size 0.032 in x 0.250 in
Barrel Inside Dia. 0.128 in
Max. Temp. 221 Degrees F
Max. Voltage 600 V
Overall Length 0.95 in
Seam Brazed
Connection Material Tin-Plated Copper
Standards CSA Certified, RoHS Compliant, UL Listed
Connection Type Crimp
Weight 0.11 KG
Weight 0.11 KG